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LIGHT COLORS

White (04) • • • • • • • • • •
Almond (53) • • • • • • • • •
Ivory (N3) • • • • • • •
Olive (511) • • • • • • • • •
Pewter  (NP) • • • • • • • • • •
Sand (M4) • • • • • • • • • •
Stone Gray (NS) • • • • • • •
Sunrise Yellow (IQ) • • • •
Wicker (A7) • • • • • • • • • •
CLASSIC COLORS

Khaki (N4) • • • • • • • • • •
Nantucket Gray (N8) • • • • • • •
Slate Blue (N1) • • • • • • • • •
Thistle (510) • • • • • • •
DEEP COLORS

Bayou (145) • • •
Brunswick (812) • • •
Canyon (100) • • • • •
Dublin (813) • • • • •
Granite (090) • • • • •
Iron (814) • •
Montana Suede (IF) • • • • •
Russett Red (290) • • •
Shadow (144) • • • • •
Wedgewood (390) • • • • •
Willow (170) • • • • •
CEDAR COLORS

Chestnut (28) • •
Hickory (NH) • •
Spruce Blue (61) • •

COLOR NAME

6009249991104/SP/IMG/1024

2025 PLY GEM PERFORMANCE COLLECTION 
VINYL SIDING

Vinyl Color Matrix



	 Hidden Vent Vinyl 
Soffit Premium Vinyl Soffit Beaded Vinyl 

Soffit
Standard Vinyl 

Soffit Economy Vinyl Soffit
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LIGHT COLORS
White (04) • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Almond (53) • • • • • • • • • •
Ivory (N3) • • • • • • • • • •
Olive (511) • •
Pewter  (NP) • • • • • •
Sand (M4) • • • • • • • • • •
Stone Gray (NS) • • • •
Sunrise Yellow (IQ)

Wicker (A7) • • • • • •
CLASSIC COLORS

Khaki (N4) • • • • • • • • • •
Nantucket Gray (N8) • • • •
Slate Blue (N1) • •
Thistle (510) • •
DEEP COLORS
Bayou (145)

Brunswick (812)

Canyon (100) • •
Dublin (813)

Granite (090) • •
Iron (814)

Montana Suede (IF) • •
Russett Red (290) • •
Shadow (144) • •
Wedgewood (390) • •
Willow (170)
CEDAR COLORS

Chestnut (28)

Hickory (NH)

Spruce Blue (61)

Musket Brown (59) • • • •
Black (498) • •

COLOR NAME

6009249991104/SP/IMG/1024

Vinyl Color Matrix
2025 PLY GEM PERFORMANCE COLLECTION 
VINYL SOFFIT



	 CORNER POST OPTIONS RECEIVING CHANNELS FINISHING CHANNELS
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LIGHT COLORS
White (04) • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Almond (53) • • • • • • • •
Ivory (N3) • • • • • • • • • • • •
Olive (511) • • • • • •
Pewter  (NP) • • • • • • •
Sand (M4) • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stone Gray (NS) • • • • • •
Sunrise Yellow (IQ) • • • • • • •
Wicker (A7) • • • • • • • • • •
CLASSIC COLORS
Khaki (N4) • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Nantucket Gray (N8) • • • • • • •
Slate Blue (N1) • • • • • •
Thistle (510) • • • • • • •
Musket Brown (59) • •
Black (498) • •
DEEP COLORS
Bayou (145) • • • •
Brunswick (812) • • • • •
Canyon (100) • • • • •
Dublin (813) • • • • •
Granite (090) • • • • •
Iron (814) • • • • •
Montana Suede (IF) • • • • •
Russett Red (290) • • • • •
Shadow (144) • • • • •
Wedgewood (390) • • • • •
Willow (170) • • • • •
CEDAR COLORS
Chestnut (28) • • • •
Hickory (NH) • • • •
Spruce Blue (61) • • • •
NO COLOR
No color •

COLOR NAME

6009249991104/SP/IMG/1024

Vinyl Color Matrix
2025 PLY GEM PERFORMANCE COLLECTION 
VINYL ACCESSORIES


